Race Date
October 03, 2020

Overall
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Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Name
Justin Kowalski
Craig Miller
Lew Bischoffer
Kayla Bullock
Skip Stinson
Felix Rippy
John Malone
Jay Prichard
Ken Hasselkus
Sean Hoefer
Koi Dill
Ronnie Greene
Jordan Laycock
Gregg Delong
Tommy Dill
Phil Rozzi
Jacquelyn Probber
James Laycock
Adam Baldwin
MAX ELMORE
Diana Garner
Keith McAndrews
Richard Brown
Zack Himes
Richard Ackerman
Jerry Fennell
Brandon Kabage
Daniel Hill
Dayne Hill
James Comerford
Katie Comerford
Steve Younce
Kathy Hilbrich
Robert Edwards
Brittiani Gillem
Mark Shorter
Mike Kuepper
BERNARD GIVER
Garrett Sipe
Kathy Snyder
Zachary Wright
Jenny Tudor
Nick BRUBAKER
Jill Prater
Kelsey Jones
Lindsey Clemons
John Peters

2020 Cole Porter Classic

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
2853 35
2865 58
1969 61
1972 19
2889 56
2880 58
2860 51
2875 63
2835 62
2844 46
1987 15
2000 70
2856 33
1983 59
1986 10
2881 61
2876 35
2857 58
1968 37
1991 65
1997 44
2863 64
1970 61
2843 29
1965 66
1995 54
2851 34
2842 33
2839 21
1979 32
1978 31
7792 68
2837 66
1990 52
1998 30
2886 68
2854 68
1999 66
2887 11
2888 62
2900 32
2895 42
1971 51
2873 42
2850 28
1977 36
2869 79
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Overall
50-59
60-69
Overall
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
1-19
70-99
30-39
50-59
1-19
60-69
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69
40-49
60-69
60-69
20-29
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
50-59
30-39
60-69
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60-69
1-19
60-69
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
70-99

Time Pace
15:54.5 5:08/M
21:02.5 6:47/M
21:14.1 6:51/M
21:17.6 6:52/M
22:05.3 7:08/M
22:51.0 7:22IM
23:34.0 7:36/M
24:32.3 7:55/M
24:40.6 7:58/M
24:42.7 7:58/M
25:06.5 8:06/M
25:13.0 8:08/M
25:30.9 8:14/M
25:54.3 8:21/M
26:09.4 8:26/M
26:20.6 8:30/M
26:40.6 8:36/M
26:52.8 8:40/M
26:57.1 8:42/M
27:02.2 8:43/M
27:10.9 8:46/M
27:26.1 8:51/M
27:28.2 8:52/M
27:33.9 8:54/M
27:45.2 8:57/M
28:13.8 9:06/M
28:23.0 9:09/M
28:33.0 9:13/M
28:36.8 9:14/M
29:04.7 9:23/M
29:05.2 9:23/M
29:05.3 9:23/M
29:10.0 9:25/M
29:34.8 9:33/M
29:38.5 9:34/M
30:06.4 9:43/M
30:15.1 9:46/M
30:30.0 9:50/M
30:59.3 10:00/M
31:11.5 10:04/M
32:55.2 10:37/M
33:17.6 10:44/M
34:27.1 11:07/M
34:27.2 11:07/M
34:49.8 11:14/M
34:50.1 11:14/M
35:56.4 11:36/M

10/03/2020 12:05:36



Race Date
October 03, 2020

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

DQ

Name
Judy Hasselkus
Casey Hill
Delaney Hill
Marcus Fuller
Grace Atkins
Levi Hill
Emilie Hubbard
Ann Hubbard
Cynthia Laycock
Alex Studebaker
Robert Husek
Jeanine Elmore
Kynedi Yard

2020 Cole Porter Classic

Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2834 60 F 3: 60-69
2838 39 F 5: 30-39
2841 13 F 2. 1-19
1996 46 M 2: 40-49
1966 32 F 6: 30-39
2840 18 M 3. 1-19
2846 26 F 2. 20-29
2847 58 F 1: 50-59
2858 45 F 4: 40-49
2890 15 M 4: 1-19
2849 76 M 3: 70-99
1992 64 F 4: 60-69
7791 23 F  DQ: 20-29
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Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
36:49.0 11:53/M
40:45.3 13:09/M
40:46.9 13:09/M
41:36.1 13:25/M
41:37.3 13:26/M
44:36.8 14:24/M
45:30.1 14:41/M
46:04.9 14:52/M
46:13.9 14:55/M
46:53.0 15:07/M
49:59.1 16:07/M
50:33.8 16:19/M

10/03/2020 12:05:36



